
Size Chart
Loose fit

SIZE CHEST SHOULDER LENGTH

S

M

L

44

46

48

21 29

21.5

22

29.5

30

@HUNDOPIZZAAll size measurement are in inches

🔥



Size Chart 
Crop Top

SIZE TSHIRT BUST LENGTH SHOULDER

S

M

L

44

46

48

15 19.5

15.5

16

20.5

21.5

@HUNDOPIZZAAll size measurement are in inches

🔥


